
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. 

 (A Govt. of India Enterprise) 
 

Logistics Service 
#342 Konena Agrahara, Old Airport Exit Road, 

Bangalore-560 017 
Phone: 080 25227221  

Website: www.balmerlawrie.com 
 

 

 

 

TENDER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF GOODS FROM BIAL TO HAL AREA AND 

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AND PICKUP OF CARGOES FROM VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

TO BIAL/HAL AREA 

 
 
 

 
TENDER NO. BL/BLR/TRA/18-19/010   

DATED: 27/08/2018 
 

 
 
 

 
DUE DATE FOR SUBMISSION 
27/08/2018 - BY 3.00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

TENDER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF GOODS FROM BIAL TO HAL AREA AND 

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AND PICKUP OF CARGOES FROM VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

TO BIAL/HAL AREA 

 

TENDER NO. BL/BLR/TRA/18-19/010                DATE: 16.08.2018 

DUE:  27.08.2018 BY 15.00 HRS 

 

Offers are invited from registered transport contractors for undertaking transportation of 

imported/export goods BIAL To HAL Area and Other Locations to our customers’ premises 

located at Bangalore and pickup from customer premises to BIAL/HAL AREA. 

 

Scope of Work:  Transportation of imported/Export goods from BIAL TO HAL Area / 

Malleswaram / Devanagonthi / Jigani etc, including unloading (if any).  The contract will be 

for a period of Six Months and will be further extended on mutual consent.  Rate quoted 

should be for offering transportation in following types of vehicles: 

 

Type of vehicle HAL Area  

(in Rs) 

Malleswaram 

 (in Rs) 

Devanagonthi 

(in Rs) 

Jigani/Electronic 

City (in Rs) 

LCV canter (5 Ton 

capacity including side-

open canter) 

    

Tempo (2 Ton capacity)     

Mini transport vehicles 

(700 kg capacity) (Tata 

Ace, Ape, cargo auto etc) 

    

 

Please note the following terms/conditions: 

 

1. As per company policy, ONLY quotations from registered vendors will be 

considered.   The unregistered vendors have to register themselves with 

company and their quotations will be considered for subsequent enquiries 

after registration. 

 

2. Successful bidder(s) will have to furnish security deposit of Rs. 25000/- by 

way of Cheque / Demand Draft favouring Balmer Lawrie & Co Ltd.  

Security Deposit(SD) shall be free of interest and shall be returned on 

completion of contract.    Security Deposit shall be subject to 

forfeiture/encashment on failure to provide true & correct information in 

the offer/ execute /perform the contract satisfactorily as per terms and 

conditions of the tender/contract. 

 

 

3. The driver should always carry necessary documents including RC   book, 

tax receipt, valid insurance policy of the vehicle,  driving licence identity 

cards, etc., since most of our customers are of Government of India/Public 

Sector enterprise and this is mandatory requirement.    The driver has to 

have a valid driving licence and the vehicle should be insured and owned 

by the tenderer. 

 



 

 

 

 

4. Transport contractor should be in a position to position the vehicle within  a 
notice of 1 hour over phone.    In case of failure to provide the vehicle within 1 
hour, company reserves the right to procure the services from open market on 
spot basis and any additional charges incurred by company will be recovered 
from the contractor only. 

 

5. In case of any loss/damage in transit/delay in delivery of  cargo to the 

point of destination due to any  failure on the part of transport contractor to 

either insure the vehicle/comply with any other transport/traffic 

rules/regulations,  transport contractor will be under obligation to 

indemnify the company on account of any such loss/damage in transit 

/loss/damages due to any such delay in  delivery of cargo 

 

6. Bill shall be submitted on a monthly basis and payment would be made 

within 30 days from the date of submission of the bills along-with POD. 

 

7. Rate offered should be valid during the currency of the contract. 

 

8. Bid  should be valid for our acceptance for a minimum period of 30 days. 

 

9. Company reserves the right to reject/accept any/all offers without 

assigning any reason 

 

10. Company also reserves the right to split the order for more than one 

contractor 

 

11. Offers without full details are liable to be rejected. 

 

12. Your duly signed/sealed offer superscribing the tender enquiry No. 

BL/BLR/TRA/18-19/010  dated 16.08.2018 should reach us on or before 

15:00 hrs on 27.08.2018, at following address: 

 

BALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD.,  

LOGISTICS SERVICES 

342 KONENA AGRAHARA, AIRPORT EXIT ROAD 

HAL POST, BANGALORE 560 017 

 

      The offers can also be deposited in the tender box kept in 1
st
 floor of above office.  

 

For BALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD 

 

 

 

 

 


